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ICM CUTOUT

CUTOUT

NOTE: 

1/  ALLOW DEPTH OF 150mm FROM MOUNTING SURFACE

FLANGE OUTLINE
HOLE SIZE IS FOR #6 SCREW

110.0

102.0

4
2
.0

ø3.0
ø3.0

ø3.0

ø3.0

3
7
.0

2/ AVOID MOUNTING CLOSE TO OTHER ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT TO AVOID INTERFERENCE.

3/ MOUNT IN WELL VENTILATED POSITION WITH MIN. OF 20mm FROM SIDE OF CASE. 

4/ AVOID AREAS THAT MIGHT GET WET- OPENING WINDOWS OR DRINKS BEING SPILT.


